
2024 OSBORNE COUNTY FAIR 4-H/FFA EVENTS SCHEDULE 

Sunday  July 14 Monday   
July 15 

Tuesday   July 16 Wednesday  July 17 Thursday  July 18 Friday   July 19 Saturday   July 20 

      9:00am Pre-Fair 
Clean-up 

Sunday  July 21 Monday   
July 22 

Tuesday   July 23 Wednesday  July 24 Thursday  July 25 Friday   July 26 Saturday   July 27 

 
 
 
 
1:30pm 
Clothing/Style 
Revue/Fiber 
Arts Judging 
 
3:30pm 
4-H Public 
Fashion Revue 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

9am – Horse Show 
 
5:30pm – 6:30pm: Beef 
Weigh-in at Osborne Sale 
Barn 
 
6:00pm – 7:30pm  Vet 
Check  
 

7am – 8am  Vet Check 
8:30am – Small Animal 
Weigh-in 
8am  Judging begins for 
Foods – First Christian 
Church 
9am Judging for Home 
Environment followed by 
Farm Mechanics, Shooting 
Sports 
10:30am Judging begins for 
Woodworking, Booths & 
Projects 
11:00am Building Block 
judging 
1:00pm Photography 
judging; Open Class Judging 
2:00pm  Engineering & 
Technology (Robots & 
Rockets) judging 
 
Car Races 

8:30am Swine Show 
 
Beef and Dairy Show 
following Swine Show 
 
Sheep & Goat Show 
 
1:00pm Judging begins for 
Visual Arts and 
Crops/Horticulture 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Car Races 

8:30am  Round 
Robin 
 
10:30am 
Poultry/Rabbit 
Show 
 
1:00pm 
Pet Show 
 
 
 
 
 
5:30pm  Parade 
 

9am   
Premium Auction 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Ranch Rodeo 

Sunday July 28 Monday   Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

8am – Release 
of Exhibits 
Post Fair Clean 
up 

      


